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Press Release
Seven Munsch Hardt Attorneys Named to 2018 
Texas Rising Stars List
03.12.18

(DALLAS) Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, P.C. (Munsch Hardt) is pleased to announce seven attorneys from the 
Firm’s Dallas and Houston offices have been included on the Super Lawyers 2018 Texas “Rising Stars” list. 
Rising Stars recognizes top up-and-coming attorneys who are under the age of 40 or have been in practice for 
10 years or less.

“The level of expertise and dedication these attorneys provide our clients is exceptional, and we are proud to 
see their hard work being recognized beyond the walls of our Firm,” said Phil Appenzeller, CEO of Munsch 
Hardt. “We congratulate them on their achievement and are proud to have these talented and driven individuals 
on our team.” 

Munsch Hardt’s 2018 Texas “Rising Stars” include:

Dallas
■ Thomas D. Berghman – Bankruptcy: Business
■ Dennis Siaw-Lattey – Business Litigation
■ William D. Themer – Real Estate: Business

Houston
■ John David Cornwell – Bankruptcy: Business
■ Mark Deaton – Business Litigation
■ Sameer S. Karim – Employment Litigation: Defense
■ Glenn P. Valentine – Real Estate: Business

Each year, no more than 2.5 percent of all lawyers in Texas are selected to receive the Rising Stars distinction. 
Annual selections are made using a patented multiphase process that includes a statewide survey of lawyers, an 
independent research evaluation of candidates and peer reviews by practice area – resulting in a credible, 
comprehensive and diverse list of exceptional attorneys. The full listing will appear in the March 2018 issue of 
Texas Rising Stars and the April 2018 issue of Texas Monthly magazine.
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Primary Contacts
 

John Cornwell
Houston
713.222.4066
jcornwell@munsch.com

 

Glenn Valentine
Houston
713.222.4053
gvalentine@munsch.com

 

Mark Deaton
Houston
713.222.4054
mdeaton@munsch.com

 

William Themer
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Dallas
214.855.7582
wthemer@munsch.com

 

Dennis Siaw-Lattey
Dallas
214.880.7665
dsiawlattey@munsch.com

 

Thomas Berghman
Dallas
214.855.7554
tberghman@munsch.com

 

Sameer Karim
Houston
713.222.4050
skarim@munsch.com


